
 
Gold Coast Gunslingers 

 
June 2014 Match 

 
Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 

 
Sunday, June 15, 2014 

 
Shoot Date: 6/15/2014 

Match  ALIAS  Category Final 
 

  Stage 1  
 

Stage 2  
 

Stage 3  
 

Stage 4  
 

Stage 5  
 

Final  
Final   Time  

 
 Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time 

 
1 
 
Jeremiah Longknife SL 1 26.95 20.68 21.06 22.83 25.63 117.15 

 
2 
 
Thunderbolt Hayes 49 1 36.56 20.48 20.02 36.91 29.38 143.35 

 
3 
 
Angus McNasty 49 2 45.37 40.90 23.58 33.55 23.80 167.20 

 
4 
 
Trigger Happy Gringo WRA 1 37.44 31.42 31.11 37.24 34.99 172.20 

 
5 
 
Medicine Bow GF 1 36.31 34.32 40.74 29.36 39.17 179.90 

 
6 
 
Sidekick Chick LG 1 39.45 41.70 36.40 44.00 39.19 200.74 

 
7 
 
Hoosegow Hank FCD 1 42.43 52.14 36.93 43.76 46.12 221.38 

 
8 
 
Ricochet Pete S 1 64.53 56.05 40.06 40.45 44.60 245.69 

 
9 
 
Velvet Sheath LWRA 1 41.31 36.52 25.48 150.00 29.71 283.02 

 
10 

 
Cuthbert J. Twillie 49 3 63.61 67.23 53.86 47.04 62.08 293.82 

 
11 

 
Poet Jones 49 4 93.17 52.82 55.53 45.09 66.38 312.99 

 
12 

 
Lady Lilly O'Valley LSS 1 72.86 63.24 46.83 59.52 81.22 323.67 

 
13 

 
Whiskers SL 2 85.87 59.55 75.18 73.33 62.86 356.79 

 
 

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 

 
Sunday, June 15, 2014 

 
Category Match Final Total Time 

 
Rank Points 

 
1 
 

Jeremiah Longknife Silver Senior 1 117.15 8 

 
2 
 

Thunderbolt Hayes 49'r 2 143.35 12 

 
3 
 

Angus McNasty 49'r 3 167.20 21 

 
4 
 

Trigger Happy Gringo Wrangler 4 172.20 22 

 
5 
 

Medicine Bow Gun Fighter 5 179.90 23 
 

 

Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match 

 
Sunday, June 15, 2014 

  

 
Top Cowgirls Category Match Final Total Time 

 
Rank Points 

 
1 
 

Sidekick Chick Ladies Gun Fighter 6 200.74 33 

 
2 
 

Velvet Sheath Ladies Wrangler 9 283.02 32 

 
3 
 

Lady Lilly O'Valley Ladies Silver Senior 12 323.67 57 

 

 
 
 

Clean and Smooth Mid-Month Match 

 
Sunday, June 15, 2014 

   
 

Hoosegow Hank 

 
Jeremiah Longknife 

 
Trigger Happy Gringo 

 
Total clean shooters: 

 
3 

 

 

 

 



Gold Coast Gunslingers 

June 2014 Match 

Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
Sunday, June 15, 2014 

  Category  Stage 1  
 

Stage 2  
 

Stage 3  
 

Stage 4  
 

Stage 5  
 

Totals  
Standing ALIAS  Match Final Time 

 
Time 

 
Time 

 
Time 

 
Time 

 
Time  

 
Category: 

 
Senior 

 
1 
 

Ricochet Pete 8 64.53 56.05 40.06 40.45 44.60 245.69 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Silver Senior 

 
1 
 

Lady Lilly O'Valley 12 72.86 63.24 46.83 59.52 81.22 323.67 

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

 
1 
 

Jeremiah Longknife 1 26.95 20.68 21.06 22.83 25.63 117.15 

 
2 
 

Whiskers 13 85.87 59.55 75.18 73.33 62.86 356.79 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 

 
1 
 

Hoosegow Hank 7 42.43 52.14 36.93 43.76 46.12 221.38 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Gun Fighter 

 
1 
 

Sidekick Chick 6 39.45 41.70 36.40 44.00 39.19 200.74 

 
Category: 

 
Gun Fighter 

 
1 
 

Medicine Bow 5 36.31 34.32 40.74 29.36 39.17 179.90 

 
Category: 

 
49'r 

 
1 
 

Thunderbolt Hayes 2 36.56 20.48 20.02 36.91 29.38 143.35 

 
2 
 

Angus McNasty 3 45.37 40.90 23.58 33.55 23.80 167.20 

 
3 
 

Cuthbert J. Twillie 10 63.61 67.23 53.86 47.04 62.08 293.82 

 
4 
 

Poet Jones 11 93.17 52.82 55.53 45.09 66.38 312.99 

 
Category: 

 
Wrangler 

 
1 
 

Trigger Happy Gringo 4 37.44 31.42 31.11 37.24 34.99 172.20 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Wrangler 

 
1 
 

Velvet Sheath 9 41.31 36.52 25.48 150.00 29.71 283.02 
 

Gold Coast Gunslingers 

June 2014 Match 

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match : 
Sunday, June 15, 2014 

    
Category  

 
Match  

 
Stage 1 

 
Stage 2 

 
Stage 3 

 
Stage 4 

 
Stage 5 

 
Final  

final 
 

Alias Final 
 

Time  
 

Time  
 

Time  
 

Time  
 

Time  

 
Category: 

 
49'r 

1 
 
Thunderbolt Hayes 2 36.56 30.48 20.02 31.91 24.38 143.35 

 
Misses: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 1 

  
5 1 

  
5 10 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
36.56 20.48 20.02 36.91 29.38 143.35 

2 
 
Angus McNasty 3 25.37 25.90 18.58 18.55 23.80 112.2 

 
Misses: 2 

  
10 3 

  
15 1 

  
5 1 

  
5 0 

  
0 35 

 
Penalties: 1 

  
10 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 1 

  
10 0 

  
0 20 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
45.37 40.90 23.58 33.55 23.80 167.20 

3 
 
Cuthbert J. Twillie 10 63.61 72.23 48.86 47.04 62.08 293.82 

 
Misses: 0 

  
0 1 

  
5 1 

  
5 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 10 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
63.61 67.23 53.86 47.04 62.08 293.82 

4 
 
Poet Jones 11 68.17 62.82 45.53 45.09 66.38 287.99 

 
Misses: 3 

  
15 0 

  
0 2 

  
10 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 25 

 
Penalties: 1 

  
10 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 10 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
93.17 52.82 55.53 45.09 66.38 312.99 



 
 

Gold Coast Gunslingers 

June 2014 Match 

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 
 

Sunday, June 15, 2014 
    

Category  
 

Match  
 

Stage 1 
 

Stage 2 
 

Stage 3 
 

Stage 4 
 

Stage 5 
 

Final  
final 

 
Alias Final 

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 

1 
 
Hoosegow Hank 7 42.43 62.14 36.93 43.76 46.12 231.38 

 
Misses: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
42.43 52.14 36.93 43.76 46.12 221.38 

 Category: 
 
Gun Fighter 

1 
 
Medicine Bow 5 31.31 39.32 30.74 29.36 34.17 164.9 

 
Misses: 1 

  
5 1 

  
5 2 

  
10 0 

  
0 1 

  
5 25 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
36.31 34.32 40.74 29.36 39.17 179.90 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Gun Fighter 

1 
 
Sidekick Chick 6 39.45 41.70 31.40 34.00 34.19 180.74 

 
Misses: 0 

  
0 2 

  
10 1 

  
5 2 

  
10 1 

  
5 30 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
39.45 41.70 36.40 44.00 39.19 200.74 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Silver Senior 

1 
 
Lady Lilly O'Valley 12 57.86 63.24 41.83 44.52 76.22 283.67 

 
Misses: 3 

  
15 0 

  
0 1 

  
5 3 

  
15 1 

  
5 40 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 1 

  
10 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 10 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
72.86 63.24 46.83 59.52 81.22 323.67 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Wrangler 

1 
 
Velvet Sheath 9 26.31 36.52 25.48 150.00 29.71 268.02 

 
Misses: 1 

  
5 2 

  
10 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 15 

 
Penalties: 1 

  
10 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 10 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
41.31 36.52 25.48 150.00 29.71 283.02 

 
Category: 

 
Senior 

1 
 
Ricochet Pete 8 34.53 46.05 40.06 30.45 34.60 185.69 

 
Misses: 6 

  
30 4 

  
20 0 

  
0 2 

  
10 2 

  
10 70 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 64.53 56.05 40.06 40.45 44.60 245.69 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Gold Coast Gunslingers 

June 2014 Match 

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 
 

Sunday, June 15, 2014 
 

6/15/2014 
  

Category  
 

Match  
 

Stage 1 
 

Stage 2 
 

Stage 3 
 

Stage 4 
 

Stage 5 
 

Final  
final 

 
Alias Final 

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

1 
 
Jeremiah Longknife 1 26.95 30.68 21.06 22.83 25.63 127.15 

 
Misses: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
26.95 20.68 21.06 22.83 25.63 117.15 

2 
 
Whiskers 13 75.87 59.55 50.18 63.33 62.86 311.79 

 
Misses: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 5 

  
25 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 25 

 
Penalties: 1 

  
10 1 

  
10 0 

  
0 1 

  
10 0 

  
0 30 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
85.87 59.55 75.18 73.33 62.86 356.79 

 
Category: 

 
Wrangler 

1 
 
Trigger Happy Gringo 4 37.44 41.42 31.11 37.24 34.99 182.2 

 
Misses: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Penalties: 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

 
Minor Safety 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 

  
0 0 0 

 
0 

 
10 Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10 

 
37.44 31.42 31.11 37.24 34.99 172.20 

 
Overall Match 

 
Stage 1 

 
Stage 2 

 
Stage 3 

 
Stage 4 

 
Stage 5 

 
Misses: 16 13 13 9 6 

 
Penalties: 4 2 0 2 0 

 
Minor Safetys 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
Average Stage Time: 75.88 75.67 66.21 74.89 78.06 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 


